52 Etapa do Campeonato CLK de P. Grande

125 graduados / senior / RD
PROVA 2 125 GR / SEN / RD

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:35:25

Kartédromo Municipal de P.G. 1,000 km
16/09/2018 08:52 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 54.451 +0.342  4:46:30.052 8 54.433 +0.519  4:43:46.507
(93) HENRIQUE MANHANI 12 54.426 +0.317  4:47:24.478 9 54.232 +0.318  4:44:40.739
1 58.317 +6.566 4:37:22.666 13 55.716 +1.607  4:48:20.194 10 54.419 +0.505 4:45:35.158
2 52.857 +1.106  4:38:15.523 14 54.735 +0.626  4:49:14.929 11 54.412 +0.498  4:46:29.570
3 52.210 +0.459  4:39:07.733 15 54.835 +0.726  4:50:09.764 12 54.533 +0.619  4:47:24.103
4 52.343 +0.592  4:40:00.076 16 55.400 +1.291  4:51:05.164 13 55.295 +1.381 4:48:19.398
5 52.831 +1.080  4:40:52.907 14 2:18.692 -1:24.778  4:50:38.090
6 51.751 4:41:44.658 (61) COSTELA
7 52.337 +0.586  4:42:36.995 1 56.833 +4.826  4:37:20.823 (17) MARCIO
8 51.860 +0.109 4:43:28.855 2 52.942 +0.935 4:38:13.765 1 59.086 +4.680 4:37:22.422
9 51.880 +0.129 4-44:20.735 3 56.082 +4.075 4:39:09.847 2 55.441 +1.035 4:38:17.863
10 52.012 +0.261  4:45:12.747 4 52.007 4:40:01.854 3 57.013 +2.607 4:39:14.876
11 52.108 +0.357 4-46:04.855 5 52.456 +0.449 4:40:54.310 4 54.954 +0.548 4:40:09.830
12 52.571 +0.820 4:46:57.426 6 1:10.207 +18.200  4:42:04.517 5 54.846 +0.440 4:41:04.676
13 52.118 +0.367 4:47:49.544 7 52.515 +0.508  4:42:57.032 6 54.847 +0.441  4:41:59.523
14 52.295 +0.544 4:48:41.839 8 53.810 +1.803 4:43:50.842 7 55.080 +0.674 4:42:54.603
15 52.979 +1.228  4:49:34.818 9 53.205 +1.198  4:44:44.047 8 54.406 4:43:49.009
16 52.601 +0.850 4:50:27.419 10 52.901 +0.894  4:45:36.948 9 54.492 +0.086  4:44:43.501
11 53.200 +1.193 4:46:30.148 10 54.940 +0.534 4:45-38.441
(12) GEVERSON 12 53.098 +1.091  4:47:23.246 11 54.543 +0.137 4:46:32.984
1 54.912 +1.737 4:37:18.202 13 53.265 +1.258 4:48:16.511
2 54.431 +1.256 4:38:12.633 14 56.789 +4.782 4:49:13.300 (181) SILAS
3 53.175 4:39:05.808 15 55.740 +3.733  4:50:09.040 1 57.617 +5.020 4:37:21.670
4 54.251 +1.076 4:40:00.059 16 1:00.599 +8.592 4:51:09.639 2 52.597 4:38:14.267
5 53.531 +0.356  4:40:53.590 3 1:10.873  +18.276  4:39:25.140
6 54.630 +1.455  4:41:48.220 (1012) MARINHO
7 54.836 +1.661 4:42:43.056 1 59.860 +5.213  4:37:23.700 (9) DANIEL LOMBELLO
8 54.181 +1.006 4:43:37.237 2 55.527 +0.880  4:38:19.227 1 55.482 +1.306 4:37:19.269
9 53.967 +0.792 4:44-31.204 3 55.232 +0.585 4:39:14.459 2 54.176 4:38:13.445
10 54.428 +1.253 4:45:25.632 4 54.647 4:40:09.106
11 54.202 +1.027 4:46:19.834 5 54.761 +0.114  4:41:03.867
12 54.432 +1.257 4:47:14.266 6 55.267 +0.620  4:41:59.134
13 54.978 +1.803 4:48:09.244 7 56.433 +1.786  4:42:55.567
14 54.338 +1.163  4:49:03.582 8 55.863 +1.216  4:43:51.430
15 54.888 +1.713  4:49:58.470 9 55.248 +0.601  4:44:46.678
16 55.816 +2.641 4:50:54.286 10 57.815 +3.168  4:45:44.493
11 1:00.782 +6.135  4:46:45.275
(77) SANDRO 12 1:04.411 +9.764  4:47:49.686
1 54.963 +1.601 4:37:18.649 13 1:04.661 +10.014  4:48:54.347
2 54.428 +1.066 4:38:13.077 14 1:06.745 +12.098 4:50:01.092
3 53.362 4:39:06.439 15 1:03.867 +9.220 4:51:04.959
4 54.430 +1.068  4:40:00.869
5 54.103 +0.741  4:40:54.972 (54) LUIS BIRUTA
6 55.251 +1.889  4:41:50.223 1 58.877 +4.085  4:37:22.457
7 54.156 +0.794  4:42:44.379 2 54.792 4:38:17.249
8 54.192 +0.830 4:43:38.571 3 55.321 +0.529 4:39:12.570
9 54.703 +1.341 4:44:33.274 4 54.867 +0.075  4:40:07.437
10 54.902 +1.540 4:45:28.176 5 55.662 +0.870  4:41:03.099
11 55.249 +1.887  4:46:23.425 6 55.647 +0.855  4:41:58.746
12 55.145 +1.783 4:47:18.570 7 56.391 +1.599  4:42:55.137
13 55.346 +1.984 4:48:13.916 8 57.879 +3.087  4:43:53.016
14 54.680 +1.318 4:49-08.596 9 1:09.464 +14.672 4:45:02.480
15 55.331 +1.969 4:50-03.927 10 1:01.002 +6.210 4:46:03.482
16 55.223 +1.861 4:50:59.150 11 1:03.316 +8.524 4:47:06.798
12 1:03.053 +8.261  4:48:09.851
(777) ROBERTO CABELO 13 1:06.741 +11.949 4:49:16.592
1 58.838 +4.729 4-37:22.955 14 1:06.055 +11.263 4:50:22.647
2 56.527 +2.418  4:38:19.482
3 54.709 +0.600 4:39:14.191 (18) ROGERIO
4 54.109 4:40:08.300 1 1:00.050 +6.136 4:37:23.561
5 54.349 +0.240  4:41:02.649 2 55.108 +1.194  4:38:18.669
6 54.175 +0.066 4:41:56.824 3 55.394 +1.480 4:39:14.063
7 54.558 +0.449  4:42:51.382 4 54.726 +0.812  4:40:08.789
8 54.182 +0.073 4:43:45.564 5 54.943 +1.029 4:41:03.732
9 55.647 +1.538 4:44:41.211 6 53.914 4:41:57.646
10 54.390 +0.281 4:45:35.601 7 54.428 +0.514  4:42:52.074
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